Germany and other countries: LASER COMPONENTS GmbH, Phone: +49 8142 2864 0, Fax: +49 8142 2864 11, info@lasercomponents.com
USA: LASER COMPONENTS IG, Inc., Phone: +1 603 821 7040, Fax: +1 603 821 7041, info@laser-components.com
Great Britain: LASER COMPONENTS (UK) Ltd., Phone: +44 1245 491 499, Fax: +44 1245 491 801, info@lasercomponents.co.uk
France: LASER COMPONENTS S.A.S., Phone: +33 1 3959 5225, Fax: +33 1 3959 5350, info@lasercomponents.fr
Gleichschenklige
Brewster-Prismen
Das gleichschenklige Brewster-Prisma

the surface is reflected to a large extent.
On account of these properties,
isosceles Brewster prisms are offered
without a coating.
Part No. Altitude h
[mm]
Dimension a
[mm]
Dimension b
[mm]
Dimension c
[mm]
Apex Angle f
[°]
Material
IB-10.5-68.7-S1 10.5 7.9 12.7 17.4 68.7 Suprasil® 1
IB-15.0-68.7-S1 15.0 12.70 18.20 20.60 68.7 Suprasil® 1
IB-19.0-68.7-S1 19.0 12.70 23.00 26.00 68.7 Suprasil® 1
IB-12.4-69.1-UV 12.4 15.00 15.00 17.00 69.1 Fused Silica
IB-13.0-60.6-SF10 13.0 15.00 15.00 15.10 60.6 SF10
IB-21.6-60.6-SF10 21.6 25.00 25.00 25.20 60.6 SF10
Most items are available from stock. Other sizes and materials are available upon request.
SP
EC
S